PAST SCAAR AWARD WINNERS

1997
1997
1998
1999

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019
2020
2021
2022

2023
2024
2025

1997
1997

1998

1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

Affiliate of the Year

Community Service

Distinguished Service

Award Created
Diane Kroska
Eileen Theisen
Mark Bragelman

Brock Lieberman
Lisa Olmsheid
Mary Brooks
LouAnn Petersen
Mark Bragelman
Chuck Novak

Eric Carlson
Mark Bragelman
Debbie French
Mary Jo Schepers
Amy Gohman
Eileen Theisen
Debbie French
Amy Gotvald
Mark Bragelman
Tri-County Abstract
Jodi Keehr

Greg Theis
LouAnn Peterson

Dan Goebner
Jake Mueller
Bridget Vee
Sander Anderson

Lynn Dirkes
Amber Laudenbach

Abbey Laudenbach

Lifetime Achievement

Awared Created
Betty Lou Berg
Val Henning
Dorothy Laureman
Paul Herges
Pearlie Pazdernek
Don Lundgren
Clarence Rueter
Russ Portele
Cheryl Ostlund
Fred Herges

Award Created in 2004
Karen Klicker

Jackie Bradbury
Showcase Properties
Betty Lou Berg

Joe Rosen

Kurt & Pam Karls
Don Anderson

Jason Tangen

Lynne Crandall
Roger Schleper

Jeff Hines

Noel Johnson

Jerry Westhoff

Chris Jacques

John Pearson

Chuck Zwilling & Becca
Ruegemer

Kelley Holmes

Tara Bayerl
Courtney Studenski
Nora Job &

Sandy Harrison
Lynne Crandall

Nia Castro

2004 - Bob Faundeen
2005 - Mark Olson
2006 - Sharyn Clark
2007 - None

2008 - Anne First
2009 - None

2010 - None

2011 - None

2012 - Gwen Wampach
2013 - Rhonda Green
2014 - None

Award Created

Steve Hansen (RE/MAX)

Jim Schaaf

Cheryl Ostlund & Mary Fennel &
Brock Lieberman

Ellen Janski

Sandy Storms

Carrie Hunter

Rick VanLue

Jeff Ratcliff & Debbie Niemeyer
Scott Wellen & John Pearson
Jeffrey W. Ratcliff

Sue Pladson

Lynne Crandall

Jerry Westhoff

Cory Ehlert

Debbie Niemeyer & Todd Edstrom
Noel Johnson

Greg Wojtowicz

Jason Tangen

Becca Ruegemer

Susanne Barkalow

Jason Miller

LuAnn Popp
Kelly Schepers
Jackie Pozorski
Randy Warzecha

Neil Theisen
Christina Clifton
Berni Halaas

2015 - None
2016 - None
2017 - Todd Edstrom
Cy Kuefler
2018 - None
2019 - None
2020 - None
2021 - None
2022 - Debbie Niemeyer
2023 - Greg Wojtowicz
2024 - Susanne Barkalow
Roger Haller
Cory Ehlert
2025 - None

REALTOR of the Yr

Award Created
Todd Edstrom

Anne First

John Pearson
Sandy Klocker
Greg Wojtowicz
Gwen Wampach
James Schaaf
Steve Hansen(CBB)
Rhonda Green
Cory Ehlert

Bob Faundeen
Jerry Westhoff
Chuck Zwilling
Jason Miller
Marty Czech

Cy Kuefler
LuAnn Popp
Dona Lamphere

Randy Warzecha
Jason Tangen
Nancy Costanzo
Kelly Schepers

Mary Ellen Richter
Jan Cook
Debbie Niemeyer

Good Neighbor
2021 - Chuck Zwilling

& Becca Ruegemer

2022 - Tara Bayerl

2023 - Coutney Studenski
2024 - Nora Job

2025 - Rachel Koubsky



