

PAST SCAAR AWARD WINNERS

<u>Affiliate of the Year</u>	<u>Community Service</u>	<u>Distinguished Service</u>	<u>REALTOR of the Yr</u>
1997 Award Created			
1997 Diane Kroska		Award Created	
1998 Eileen Theisen		Steve Hansen (RE/MAX)	
1999 Mark Bragelman		Jim Schaaf	Award Created
		Cheryl Ostlund & Mary Fennel &	
2000 Brock Lieberman		Brock Lieberman	Todd Edstrom
2001 Lisa Olmsheid		Ellen Janski	
2002 Mary Brooks		Sandy Storms	Anne First
2003 LouAnn Petersen	Award Created in 2004	Carrie Hunter	John Pearson
2004 Mark Bragelman	Karen Klicker	Rick VanLue	Sandy Klocker
2005 Chuck Novak	Jackie Bradbury	Jeff Ratcliff & Debbie Niemeyer	Greg Wojtowicz
2006 Eric Carlson	Showcase Properties	Scott Wellen & John Pearson	Gwen Wampach
2007 Mark Bragelman	Betty Lou Berg	Jeffrey W. Ratcliff	James Schaaf
2008 Debbie French	Joe Rosen	Sue Pladson	Steve Hansen(CBB)
2009 Mary Jo Schepers	Kurt & Pam Karls	Lynne Crandall	Rhonda Green
2010 Amy Gohman	Don Anderson	Jerry Westhoff	Cory Ehlert
2011 Eileen Theisen	Jason Tangen	Cory Ehlert	Bob Faundeen
2012 Debbie French	Lynne Crandall	Debbie Niemeyer & Todd Edstrom	Jerry Westhoff
2013 Amy Gotvald	Roger Schleper	Noel Johnson	Chuck Zwilling
2014 Mark Bragelman	Jeff Hines	Greg Wojtowicz	Jason Miller
2015 Tri-County Abstract	Noel Johnson	Jason Tangen	Marty Czech
2016 Jodi Keehr	Jerry Westhoff	Becca Ruegemer	Cy Kuefler
2017 Greg Theis	Chris Jacques	Susanne Barkalow	LuAnn Popp
2018 LouAnn Peterson	John Pearson	Jason Miller	Dona Lamphere
	Chuck Zwilling & Becca		
2019 Dan Goebner	Ruegemer	LuAnn Popp	Randy Warzecha
2020 Jake Mueller	Kelley Holmes	Kelly Schepers	Jason Tangen
2021 Bridget Vee	Tara Bayerl	Jackie Pozorski	Nancy Costanzo
2022 Sander Anderson	Courtney Studenski	Randy Warzecha	Kelly Schepers
	Nora Job &		
2023 Lynn Dirkes	Sandy Harrison	Neil Theisen	Mary Ellen Richter
2024 Amber Laudenschach	Lynne Crandall	Christina Clifton	Jan Cook
2025 Abbey Laudenschach	Nia Castro	Berni Halaas	Debbie Niemeyer

Lifetime Achievement

1997 Awarded Created	2004 - Bob Faundeen
1997 Betty Lou Berg	2005 - Mark Olson
Val Henning	2006 - Sharyn Clark
Dorothy Laureman	2007 - None
1998 Paul Herges	2008 - Anne First
Pearlie Pazdernek	2009 - None
1999 Don Lundgren	2010 - None
2000 Clarence Rueter	2011 - None
2001 Russ Portele	2012 - Gwen Wampach
2002 Cheryl Ostlund	2013 - Rhonda Green
2003 Fred Herges	2014 - None

Good Neighbor

2021 - Chuck Zwilling & Becca Ruegemer
2022 - Tara Bayerl
2023 - Courtney Studenski
2024 - Nora Job
2025 - Rachel Koubsky
2015 - None
2016 - None
2017 - Todd Edstrom Cy Kuefler
2018 - None
2019 - None
2020 - None
2021 - None
2022 - Debbie Niemeyer
2023 - Greg Wojtowicz
2024 - Susanne Barkalow Roger Haller Cory Ehlert
2025 - None